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-532 1351 

533 1354 

534 1355 

Number 

RAZ2976413 

RAZ2992303 

RAZ2998011 

-
Elector Name 

NEELA 
RATHISRI GOPIKA 

MURALI 
DIVYA DHARSHINI M 

Uncollectable Reason 
Double Entry 

Death 

EF Refused 
Permanently Shifted 

Grand Total 

/'.A/, ~\ t1 

Relative Details 

KUMARESAN (Father) 

MURU 

MURALI (Father) 

GESA PANDIYAN (Father) 

No.of Voters 

5 
41 
1 

487 

534 

Uncollectable Reason 
I 

Permanently Shifted 

Permanently Shifted 
Permanently Shifted I 
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